21.Crosslauf am Boschet
SV Ohlstadt

Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR

NAME+VORNAME

weibl. Schiiler 8

WEISHAAR Therese
PORT Karlotta

LORIS Laureen

BENKERT Antonia
HOSFELD Maria
NEUREUTHER Matilda
PONGRATZ Valentina
SCHERMBACHER Marlena
DIETRICH Lotte
WEISSFUSS Emily

mannl. Schiiler 8

BENKERT Xaver
PONGRATZ Vincent
SPONSEL Luis
SCHMIDT Tobias

LIDL Simon

KURT Gustav

FEY Mattis

HORN Maximilian
SALFNER Quirin
KOPPLINGER Leander
FRIEDMANN Jonah
BERNDANER Josef
KIEL Maris
GAMMERSBACH Maximilian
NEUREUTHER Leo

weibl. Schiiler 10

1 7
2 5
3 3
4 10
5 2
6 9
7 4
8 6
9 1
10 8
1 33
2 26
3 32
4 27
5 30
6 25
7 34
8 24
9 31
10 36
11 22
12 21
13 29
14 23
15 35
1 43
2 69
3 169
4 71
5 45
6 68
7 41
8 168
9 40
10 70
11 42
12 47

GRATZ Hanni
MARCHESE Mona
BAUER Maximiliane
ZISCH Magdalena
SPONSEL Fanny
ROTH Lara

KIMPEL Theresa Magdalena
WEISHAAR Luise
HUTSTEINER Lina
HAGER Magdalena
WALSER Martha
HOFFMANN Ronja

28.06.2024 / Onhlstadt

JG

15
16
15
17
15
17
18
15
16
15

15
15
15
15
16
17
15
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
20

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13

(28.06.2024/20:58)

VEREIN

SC GARMISCH

SC GARMISCH

SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
TSV ROTTENBUCH
SV OHLSTADT

SV OHLSTADT

SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

TSV ROTTENBUCH

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

TSV BENEDIKTBEUERN-BICHL
SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

TSV BENEDIKTBEUERN-BICHL
SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SC GARMISCH

SV OHLSTADT

SV POLLING

SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

LAG GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN
LAG GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN
LAG GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT

LAG GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN

SV OHLSTADT

LAG GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN

SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT

ZEIT

3:29.4
3:36.9
3:40.5
3:52.2
3:53.4
4:07.8
4:24.8
4:33.2
5:00.1
5:09.9

3:12.8
3:15.5
3:16.4
3:19.1
3:33.0
3:33.6
3:34.9
3:47.7
3:51.4
3:54.3
3:59.0
4:01.3
4:33.5
4:36.0
4:58.2

2:58.6
3:05.6
3:06.7
3:09.3
3:22.3
3:26.7
3:32.0
3:37.0
3:37.5
3:38.2
3:42.8
3:44.4
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21.Crosslauf am Boschet
SV Ohlstadt

Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME

mannl. Schiiler 10

53 OSTLER David

77 BUTTNER Samuel
171 ECHTER Valentin

51 HOFFMANN Linus

49 BRAUNER Tobias

54 SCHMIDT Benjamin
170 WUNSCH Christian

52 HORMANN Korbinian

50 GRAU Simon

OCoo~NOOTULLEE WN B

=
o

weibl. Schiiler 12

66 SOLLA Silja

99 WAGNER Marla

61 CHRISTIAN Ella

67 TRAGER Julia

98 WILLIBALD Pia

64 LORIS Hanna

63 HUTSTEINER Paula
100 SCHNEIDER Antonia

65 SCHORGG Julia

OCoo~NOOTULLE, WN -

mannl. Schiiler 12

76 LEX Tobias
75 HORMANN Kilian
106 OSTLER Luis
13 STREIN Arik
105 DILLEMUTH Daniel

U b WN P

weibl. Schiiler 14

1 93 GUGGEMOOS Elena
97 GRASEGGER Theresa
3 96 SCHNEIDER Pia

N

mannl. Schiiler 14
1 107 GRATZ Anderl
weibl. Jugend

1 94 BERNDANER Marina

28.06.2024 / Onhlstadt

78 WIGGERMANN Benjamin

JG

13
13
13
13
14
14
13
14
14
14

12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11

12
12
11
12
12

10
10
10

10

08

(28.06.2024/20:58)

VEREIN

SV OHLSTADT

LAG GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN
SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SV OHLSTADT

SV OHLSTADT

TSV BENEDIKTBEUERN-BICHL

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SV OHLSTADT

SV OHLSTADT

TSV ROTTENBUCH
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SV OHLSTADT

SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SV OHLSTADT

SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SV OHLSTADT

TSV ROTTENBUCH
SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SV OHLSTADT
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SV OHLSTADT

ZEIT

2:59.6
3:01.2
3:01.7
3:04.5
3:04.8
3:30.3
3:30.8
3:31.4
3:34.0
3:52.8

6:59.2
7:05.7
7:07.1
7:20.3
7:23.1
7:30.7
8:07.8
8:38.3
9:43.4

6:10.5
6:17.0
6:24.5
8:12.1
8:17.0

6:00.3
6:49.5
8:05.4

5:44.0

9:45.1
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21.Crosslauf am Boschet
SV Ohlstadt

Ergebnisliste

RAN

A WOWN - U b WN - N

N

W N -

SNR NAME+VORNAME
mannl. Jugend

104 HERBST Maximilian
103 HANIKA Patrick

Damen 30

124 NEUREUTHER Miri
123 DE ARAUIJO Elizaveta
115 DONAU-WAGNER Sarah

Damen 40

120 MARCHESE Hanni
121 SCHERMBACHER Daniela

Damen 50

126 OSTLER Kerstin
128 SACHSE Annette
127 STREIT Christiane
158 OETKE Franzi
125 HANIKA Beate

Herren 20
135 KRIMPHOVE Lukas
Herren 30

139 PONGRATZ Hubert
138 ODOQUARDI Antonio
137 DONAU Conrad

136 DIETRICH Chris

Herren 40

146 MAIER Hubert
147 HORMANN Hans-Jérg
145 FLEISCHHACKER Michael

Herren 50

157 LEX Konrad

154 HANIKA Bernd
155 HUBER Michael
152 BARTOCHA Jirgen

28.06.2024 / Onhlstadt

JG

08
07

90
92
90

81
75

69
69
72
68
71

98

89
93
86
85

77
76
75

74
67
69
68

(28.06.2024/20:58)

VEREIN

SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
MUNCHEN
SV OHLSTADT

LAG GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN
SV OHLSTADT

LAG GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN
MUNCHEN

TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG

TSV MURNAU

SV OHLSTADT

KONIGSDORF

ESV BAD BAYERSOIEN

LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU

SV OHLSTADT

SNOWGAU FREESTYLE TEAM

LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU
SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT

TSV ROTTENBUCH

SV OHLSTADT

TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG
SV OHLSTADT

ZEIT

31:10.5
31:10.8

17:14.5
22:41.4
22:53.1

19:50.3
29:21.7

20:41.5
21:00.1
21:08.5
22:34.5
23:01.6

50:22.4

28:23.6
28:29.0
35:54.4
38:42.6

28:25.1
31:07.3
34:52.2

26:47.8
30:53.8
31:24.4
33:25.8

Seite 3/4



21.Crosslauf am Boschet
SV Ohlstadt

Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR

N

159
156
153

NAME+VORNAME

WEISHAAR Jens
KARL Andreas

DALLMER-ZERBE Andreas

Herren 60

167
165
166

RISSER Helmut
ALBRECHT Klaus
LINK Wilhelm

Nicht am Start

19
20
28
39
44
46
62
74
95

101

102

BEGER Luis
BERNDANER Johannes
SCHUPPENER Paul
BARTOCHA Amelie
ERD Emma

BENKERT Emma-Luisa
FLEISCHHACKER Luisa
BARTOCHA Felix
FLEISCHHACKER Sophia
BERNDANER Markus
FISCHER Valentin

28.06.2024 / Onhlstadt

JG

70
72
71

56
57
58

16
15
15
14
13
13
12
11
09
07
08

(28.06.2024/20:58)

VEREIN

TV GARMISCH
SV OHLSTADT
SC GARMISCH

LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU
SC MURNAU
SV POLLING

SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT
SV OHLSTADT

ZEIT

34:42.3
37:33.1
37:33.1

20:30.4
22:11.1
33:02.9
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